
February 2020 External Meetings 

  Sat, Feb 1  
   12th Annual Golden Dragon Parade 
 
 Mon, Feb 3  
   Meeting w/ UC Merced Professor  
 
   Meeting with Yosemite High School's Green Team 
 
   Fresno Agriculture Round Table 
 
 Tue, Feb 4  
   Interview w/ Yahoo Finance 
 
 Wed, Feb 5  

Speak at California Association of Realtors – “Fire Insurance and Availability of 
Home Insurance in Fire Zones, Wildlife Urban Interface Zones” 
 

  Tue, Feb 11  
   Press Conference on SB 961 

 
Meeting w/ Senator Maria Elena Durazo 

  
 Wed, Feb 12  
   NAIC Commissioners Conference 
 
   Commissioners Meeting 
 
 Thu, Feb 13  
   NAIC Commissioners Conference 
 
   Working Lunch w/ Commissioners 
 
 Fri, Feb 14  
   NAIC Commissioners Conference 
 
   Commissioners Reception & Dinner   
 
 Sat, Feb 15  
    NAIC Commissioners Conference 
 
 Tue, Feb 18  
   LA Times Interview 
 
   Press Event w/ ASM Lorena Gonzalez re AB 2367 
 
 
 
 



 Wed, Feb 19  
   State of the State Address 
 
   Meeting w/ the California Climate Insurance Working Group  
 
   Meeting re Camp Okizu w/ The Redwoods Group   
 
 Thu, Feb 20  
   Monterey Peninsula/Santa Cruz Homeowners Insurance Roundtable 
 
 Fri, Feb 21  
   Riverside Homeowners Insurance Roundtable 
 
 Tue, Feb 25  
   Meeting w/ State Farm  
 
   Meeting w/PIFC  
 
   Meeting w/ APCIA  
 
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Grayson 
 
 Wed, Feb 26  
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Daly 
 
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Wood 
 
   Call w/ Kansas Insurance Commissioner 
 
   Meeting w/ GEICO  
 
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Mayes 
 
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Gipson  
 
   Meeting w/ Assemblymember Berman 
 
 Thu, Feb 27  
   Meeting w/ Allstate  
 
 Fri, Feb 28  
   Conference Call with Assemblymember Petrie-Norris 
 


